erC/I MPT- OS/LC'D//L‘O'L’

1st Year M.P.T 2020-2021

"EER‘S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB

MONTH - April 2021
BATCH - 2020-21 Venue: MPT Class Room
:::) DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN
1 Friday 9/4/2021 2-3 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG’s
Monday 12/4/2021 2-3 pm |Physiology of movement Dr. Anjali Kumawat
3 Tuesday 13/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Journal club Dr. Akanksha Chauhan
4 Wednesday 14/4/2021 23 pm Anaerf)blc and Aerobic power training (Principles, Factors br. Mukta Mohril
affecting, Methods)
Thursday 15/4/2021 | 10-1 pm [Case Presentation (MSK PT) Dr. Amruta Acharekar \ P& MV\’\"M
Friday 16/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's >‘ g M/\J\Q/ oo
7 Monday 19/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Body composition, nutrition, caloric balance and performance |Dr. Abhilasha Jain
. CoiDd-19 wm&
Tuesday 20/4/2021 | 2-3 pm [Journal club Dr. Kshipra Shinde Pornwvas o o&V
Wednesday | 21/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Components of exercise programming Dr. Tejas Wagh rﬂ—{,\o_ ‘PQ-M
10 Thursday 22/4/2021 | 10-1 pm [Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) Dr. Anuja Khadilkar
11 Friday 23/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG’s
Physiological adaptations to Microgravity and exercise
12| Monday | 26/4/2021 | 23pm | 0% P Bravty Dr. Vishakha Nalage
performance
13 Tuesday 27/4/2021 | 2-3 pm [Journal club Dr. Anjali Kumawat
Fatigue assessment and Scientific organization of work-rest
14 | Wednesday | 28/4/2021 | 2-3 pm .g . & Dr. Amruta Acharekar
regimes to control fatigue
15 Thursday 29/4/2021 | 10-1 pm |Case Presentation (Community PT) Dr. Tejas Wagh /
16 Friday 30/4/2021 | 2-3 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's
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